
Caledon Target Tournament 2021-09-19 720 PM
The Archers of Caledon (2021135)
Caledon ON, 09-19-2021

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 015A WILSON-POYTON Reece ON9 634/ 1 634 18 6

2 1- 004A DEABREU Wayne ON9 614/ 2 614 16 8

3 1- 010B PERSAUD Devin ON9 611/ 3 611 16 2

4 1- 014A VERDUGO-PAREDES Emilio ON9 590/ 4 590 11 5

5 1- 008B LOCK Michael ON9 587/ 5 587 8 3

6 1- 003B CRANDALL Alex ON9 567/ 6 567 9 1

7 1- 005B GAYOWSKY Sebastian ON9 561/ 7 561 6 3

8 1- 013A TSENG Victor ON9 554/ 8 554 6 2

9 1- 001B BOGOEV John ON9 538/ 9 538 8 2

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012A SIEDULE Connie MW ON9 419/ 1 419 3 1

2 1- 011A RAMPTON-SIEDULE Sandra ON9 327/ 2 327 0 0

Recurve - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006A GUPTA Devaang ON9 657/ 1 657 23 7

2 1- 008A LEE Benjamen ON9 646/ 2 646 23 10

3 1- 012B THOMAS Matthew ON9 590/ 3 590 11 3

4 1- 010A ODERKIRK Dawson SK667 Viscount 585/ 4 585 10 4

5 1- 007B KALENDA Victor ON9 581/ 5 581 9 2

Recurve - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003A CORONA Charlise ON9 515/ 1 515 3 0

Recurve - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 60m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 014B VILLANUEVA Dylan ON9 586/ 1 586 10 3

Recurve - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 60m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005A GAGNE Amelia ON9 561/ 1 561 10 3

Recurve - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 60m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 004B DE SHANE-GILL Subrena ON9 556/ 1 556 10 4

2 1- 011B RELF Cathy ON9 538/ 2 538 2 1

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 007A HARTYCH Vitek ON9 678/ 1 678 34 11

2 1- 009C MESSERSCHMIDT Andrew ON9 631/ 2 631 17 6

3 1- 001A ABU ALASAAL Rami ON9 356/ 3 356 2 0

Compound - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 002B COOPER Mort ON9 638/ 1 638 22 10

2 1- 009A MANOLAKAKIS Emmanuel ON9 631/ 2 631 19 3
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Compound - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013B VAN NEST Karen ON9 674/ 1 674 32 11

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code .1. Total 10+X X

1 1- 009B MANOLSON Morris ON9 463/ 1 463 2 1

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code .1. Total 10+X X

1 1- 002A COOMBE Olivia ON9 558/ 1 558 10 6

2 1- 006B HALL Maya ON9 495/ 2 495 3 2
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